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

Median Days in RPR 23 89    

Total Volume $9,460,979 $9,205,785    

Oceanport, NJ 07757
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New Listings: 8 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 1/1/2021

34 Russel Ave Single Family 3/3 9,139 1930 1/1/2021 $732,990 $2792,624 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22044097

Luxury 3 BR home in an exclusive enclave of all-brick private residences that combine impeccable historic community preservation with
the creature comforts of new construction. One simple price and available immediately. Designer kitchen and baths, granite counters, GE
Profile appliance package, 42'' cabinetry, 9' ceilings, Kohler and Moen fixtures. 2-zone heat & A/C, patio overlooking spacious yard, Full
pull-down attic and walk-out basement. PRIVATE driveway fits 6 or more cars. Enjoy acres of protected open space. Beautifully
maintained for you. Stroll along the on-site nature trail as you spot herons & osprey. Paddle a kayak, cast a rod or walk your dog.
Tranquil. Scenic. Zen. Close to everything, yet feels worlds away. By appointment only. Quick closing.

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage

Active: 12/30/2020

62 Sagamore Ave Single Family 5/4 10,018 1976 12/30/2020 $960,000 $2743,500 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22044040

Welcome Home! Our 3500 sq ft house is in Oceanport, one of the most desirable towns in New Jersey! This home was renovated in 2015
including a major addition. Five bedrooms including dual masters, one on each floor. Three full bathrooms with a half bath. There is a
laundry room on each floor. Office located on second floor. This house has a lot to offer. Close to beach and the Shrewsbury River. Blue
ribbon schools that produce top athletic performing records. Video walk-through upon request. Easy commute to NYC! No flood zone.
Select Platinum Home Warranty included, expires 3/30/2022

Listing Courtesy of VRI Homes

Oceanport, NJ 07757
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New Listings: 8 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 12/16/2020

44 Manitto Pl Single Family 4/3 10,018 1966 12/16/2020 $698,000 $3072,273 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22043291

MOVE RIGHT IN AND BE THE FIRST TO ENJOY THIS METICULOUSLY RENOVATED HOME IN OCEANPORT. MAIN LEVEL
FEATURES 2 BEDROOMS, 2 FULL BATHS, DINING ROOM , LIVING ROOM, KITCHEN WITH SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO A DECK.
LOWER LEVEL HAS 1 BEDROOM, FAMILY ROOM, AN ADDITIONAL ROOM WHICH CAN BE USED AS AN OFFICE, HALF BATH,
LAUNDRY, 1 CAR GARAGE AND YARD ACCESS. UPPER LEVEL HAS 1 BEDROOM AND ATTIC STORAGE. SEE DOCUMENTS FOR A
COMPLETE LIST OF RENOVATIONS. CALL FOR SHOWING APPOINTMENT. *** Open House Sunday January 17, 2021 from 1pm til
3:30pm ***

Listing Courtesy of Engel & Volkers-Critelli Properties

Active: 11/8/2020

27 Shore Rd Single Family 5/4 – 33,105 2020 11/8/2020 $2,250,000 –

MLS ID: 22039944

WATERFRONT PROPERTY WITH SOUTHERN EXPOSURE! Stunning and sophisticated, brand new custom built home by Denholtz
Builders! This 5 bedroom, 4 full bath contemporary masterpiece offers over 3600 square feet of living space with a wide open floor plan,
high end finishes and hard wood floors throughout. The first floor includes gourmet kitchen equipped with Thermadore appliances, a
den/guest room with attached full bath and a vast great room. Second floor features spectacular master bedroom suite with 2 walk in
closets, private balcony overlooking the Shrewsbury River and a spa like master bath, as well as 3 additional bedrooms.

Listing Courtesy of O'Brien Realty, LLC

New, Active: 1/2/2021

18 Vreeland Pl Single Family 3/2 6,098 1959 1/2/2021 $640,000 $3371,900 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22100113

Very very well maintained ranch in Oceanport. This 3 bedroom, 2b and 2 car garage home has a renovated kitchen and main bath. This
a warm and inviting home with spacious rooms, great closets and cozy fireplace ready for new owners. There is plenty of storage in the
full basement and high ceilings for additional living space.The Florida room is welcoming and relaxing!

Listing Courtesy of Gannon Holsey Group

New, Active: 1/2/2021

3 Allen Ave Single Family 3/3 – 1930 1/2/2021 $799,990 $3052,624 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22100081

Charming all-brick residence with beautiful waterviews. Historically preserved exterior. New Construction interior: Kohler, Moen, GE
Profile SS appliances, 42'' furniture quality cabinets w/soft close drawers, QUARTZ counters, LED recessed lighting, new HW floors,
Andersen 400 wood-clad windows, Therma-Tru insulated entry doors & Masonite interior doors; Trane 2-zone HVAC, Timberline roof,
blown insulation, Copper gutters & leaders, 400 sq ft private patio, ready-to-finish basement with walk-out, garage, attic, and PRIME
LOCATION on Officers Row! East Gate is close to everything--train to NYC, beaches, parks, fine dining and shopping--yet feels a million
miles away! Walk along Parkers Creek and see osprey, heron, egret and cormorants. ACRES of open space! Tranquil. Zen. Available now

Listing Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Res. Brokerage

Active: 11/3/2020

25 Massaro St Single Family 4/3 10,018 1955 11/3/2020 $579,999 $2642,197 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22039398

Truly Turn-Key, just move in! Completely remodeled 4 Bed / 3 Bed Ranch in Jersey Shore gem...Oceanport. Enjoy exercising just 1
block away at Wolf Hill Rec Area. Nearly 2,500sf of PLUS 1,500sf of Basement. Enjoy Holidays around the wood-burning fire. Rich,
refinished hardwood floors continue thruout. Crisp white cabinets & gleaming Quartz counters give you the EatIn Kitchen you've always
wanted. Dream of warmer weather & meals on the screened porch. Need a HomeOffice? Just steps off the Kitchen sits a Study/Den/Zoom
Room. The converted garage now provides a true MasterSuite. 3 addt'l GuestBedrooms & sparkling new bath. WOW, what a basement.
With a built-in Bar & FullBath use as a RecRoom or entertaining space. 2.4mi to the Beach & .5mi to the river for boating & watersports.
1mi to train.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Central Monmouth
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New Listings: 8 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Active: 11/19/2020

64 Genessee Ave Single Family 5/5 123,710 1979 11/19/2020 $2,800,000 $3298,500 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22041030

Spectacularly situated in the Sands Point section of Oceanport, this 8500 square-foot home provides breathtaking water views and
stunning sunsets. Situated on almost 3 acres of land, the property's size, landscape and natural waterfront setting offers a level of privacy
and tranquility that sets it apart from most others in the area. A unique place to live, this light and airy home offers five bedrooms, four
baths, two separate family rooms, four fireplaces, a master suite with water views from every window, a 20' x 40' Sylvan gunite indoor
pool heated with a salt water cell system, a six person hot tub, sauna and two changing rooms. Living here is like being on vacation all
year long. It's close proximity to a private sailing club and some of New Jersey's best beaches, restaurants,

Listing Courtesy of RE/MAX Gateway

Oceanport, NJ 07757
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Recently Sold: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 1/5/2021, MLS Listing 22021602: 7/1/2020

17 Allen Ave Single Family 4/4 29,620 1930 1/5/2021 $920,000 $3182,889 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22021602

BEST location in all of East Gate, the NEW CLASSIC neighborhood of charming all-brick homes that are historic on the outside and
state-of-the-art new construction on the inside! Picture-perfect waterviews from almost every window. High end construction and top shelf
amenities: Kohler, Moen, GE Profile SS appliances, 42'' furniture-grade cabinets w/soft close drawers, QUARTZ counters, LED recessed
lighting, HW floors throughout, Master BR with SPA bathroom, room-size Walk-in Closet, Maids quarters/Princess Suite, Andersen 400
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
This home is being sold strictly AS IS; Great opportunity to own a large, expanded ranch in the Wolf Hill Section of Oceanport. Walking
distance to Wolf-Hill Elementary school, the Oceanport Marina, Monmouth Racetrack.

Courtesy of Boutique Realty, LLC

Sold Date: 12/18/2020, MLS Listing 22015102: 5/15/2020

7 Belmar Ave, #D Single Family 4/4 – – 12/18/2020 $956,486 $2683,570 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22015102

NEW CONSTRUCTION - MONMOUTH COUNTY - The Driftwood - Luxury abounds in this beautiful open floor plan of the Driftwood
offering hardwood flooring throughout the 1st floor, custom Euroline kitchen cabinetry, Kohler plumbing products, full appliance package
by Thermador, along with upgraded trim package and many included options! 4 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths with an abundance of closets
completes this family home. Pre-construction pricing available now!

Courtesy of RE/MAX The Real Estate Leaders

Sold Date: 12/15/2020, MLS Listing 22036529: 10/7/2020

160 Comanche Dr Single Family 4/3 13,503 1906 12/15/2020 $749,999 $2862,625 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22036529

Walk to your boat from this special home that has been meticulously maintained both inside and out! 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, with
beautiful decorative, original moldings, stained glass windows & unique details throughout. First floor master suite, with two WIC,
overlook the beautiful park like landscaping and one of the homes many perennial and vegetable gardens. Spacious family room with
wood burning fireplace is the perfect setting to entertain family & friends. Enjoy quiet time in the sundrenched enclosed porch with
beautiful brick and peanut stone detail. Adjacent, private, den could be used as a home office. Full basement & oversized two car
garage offers workbench and tons of extra storage for kayaks, SUP and other water toys. This home is much larger then it appears!

Courtesy of Heritage House Sotheby's International Realty

Oceanport, NJ 07757
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Recently Sold: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Sale
Date

Sale
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

Sold Date: 12/14/2020, MLS Listing 22033540: 9/18/2020

1331 Eatontown Blvd Single Family 4/2 10,018 1957 12/14/2020 $434,900 $2301,892 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22033540

Look no further! This beautiful 4 BR 2 Bath Turn-Key Split in desirable Oceanport is sure to please! Situated in a highly popular
neighborhood w/curb appeal & meticulously maintained all through, just pack your bags & MOVE RIGHT IN! Charming Rocking Chair
Porch gives way to a gorgeous, light & bright interior w/gleaming HW flrs, rec lights, crisp crown molding & more! 1st lvl features a sizable
BR (big enough to be a Fam Rm!) & spacious Living rm. Convenient Home Office & sleek Full Bath, too! Main lvl offers an open & airy
layout w/elegant wainscotting, Cathedral Ceiling & glass slider to the premium Trex Deck for easy outdoor dining. Stunning EIK offers SS
Appl., Quartz stone counters, ceramic backsplash & breakfast bar! Upstairs, the 2nd full bath + 3 generously sized BRs w/lighted

Courtesy of RE/MAX 1st. Advantage

Sold Date: 12/10/2020, MLS Listing 22035059: 9/29/2020

48 Gooseneck Point Rd Single Family 4/5 32,620 1993 12/10/2020 $1,366,500 $3034,508 sq
ft

MLS ID: 22035059

Stunning Shore Colonial in sought after Oceanport! This 4 Bedroom, 4.5 Bath home has everything you need and more! The house
features Mahogany floors, vaulted and tray ceilings, decorative moldings, and an abundance of light throughout! Gourmet eat in Kitchen
features stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, a farmhouse sink, oversized island, and an adjacent wine bar with wine fridge
and sink! The expansive Master Bedroom on the 2nd floor boasts tray ceilings, two large walk-in closets, and a full bath with a spa-like
shower for two. A large bonus room over the garage is a great space for a home gym, playroom, or additional entertaining space. The
large backyard is great for entertaining friends and family on the paver patio or taking a dip in the lap pool.
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